


1.2 Academic Flexibility

1.2.3 Average percentage of students enrolled in
Add-on/Certificate programs as against the total number of

students during 2020-2021

Sl No Supporting Documents

1 Details of number of students enrolled in add on/certificate course
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1 SE18CMSR01  ABHIJITH HM       A A         A   

2 SE18CMSR02 ABHIRAM T BABU           A         

3 SE18CMSR04 AKSHAYA T M                    

4 SE18CMSR05  ANAGHA T                    

5 SE18CMSR06 ANISHA E             A       

6 SE18CMSR07 ANJALI BINU                    

7 SE18CMSR08 ANUPRIYA V R                    

8 SE18CMSR09 ARUNIMA T V                    

9 SE18CMSR10 ATHULYA SAJI    A                

10 SE18CMSR11 BHAVANA TK                    

11 
SE18CMSR12 

DANIYA ALPHONSA 
DEVASIA  

                   

12 SE18CMSR13 DAYA RAJ M           A         

13 SE18CMSR14  FARHANA K P                    

13 SE18CMSR15 KRISHNAPRIYA P B                    

15 SE18CMSR16 NISHNI C                    

16 SE18CMSR17 SEETHAL K P      A              

17 SE18CMSR18  ZEENATH P K                    



18 SE18CMSR19 AKARSH C H       A A        A    

19 SE18CMSR20 AKSHAY K K       A A            

20 SE18CMSR21 AMAL NARAYANAN        A A            

21 SE18CMSR22 AMAL V    A A               

22 SE18CMSR25 PRAVEEN A S       A A            

23 SE18CMSR26 SIDHARTH MC                     

24 SE18CMSR27  SREENANDU M P  A          A        

25 SE18CMSR28 TINTO MATHEW                    

26 SE18CMSR29 VISHNU CS               A     

 

 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                                             
Silja C                                                                                                                                                           Dr.Reena Sebastian  
 

Assistant Professor, Department of Mathematics                                                                     Head, Department of Mathematics                                                                                                

 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                                              
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

S.E.S.College, Sreekandapuram 

2020-2021 

 

 

 
Certificate course “An introduction to LATEX” 
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1 SE18CMSR01  ABHIJITH HM                 

2 SE18CMSR02 ABHIRAM T BABU                 

3 SE18CMSR04 AKSHAYA T M     A            

4 SE18CMSR05  ANAGHA T                 

5 SE18CMSR06 ANISHA E         A        

6 SE18CMSR07 ANJALI BINU                 

7 SE18CMSR08 ANUPRIYA V R                 

8 SE18CMSR09 ARUNIMA T V                 

9 SE18CMSR10 ATHULYA SAJI    A             

10 SE18CMSR11 BHAVANA TK                 

11 
SE18CMSR12 

DANIYA ALPHONSA 
DEVASIA  

                



12 SE18CMSR13 DAYA RAJ M            A     

13 SE18CMSR14  FARHANA K P                 

13 SE18CMSR15 KRISHNAPRIYA P B     A            

15 SE18CMSR16 NISHNI C              A   

16 SE18CMSR17 SEETHAL K P                 

17 SE18CMSR18  ZEENATH P K                 

18 SE18CMSR19 AKARSH C H         A    A    

19 SE18CMSR20 AKSHAY K K   A A             

20 SE18CMSR21 AMAL NARAYANAN       A    A       

21 SE18CMSR22 AMAL V   A A             

22 SE18CMSR25 PRAVEEN A S   A A             

23 SE18CMSR26 SIDHARTH MC                  

24 SE18CMSR27  SREENANDU M P        A         

25 SE18CMSR28 TINTO MATHEW                 

26 SE18CMSR29 VISHNU C S     A            

 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                                             
Silja C                                                                                                                                                           Dr.Reena Sebastian  

 

Assistant Professor, Department of Mathematics                                                                     Head, Department of Mathematics                                                                                                
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SES COLLEGE SREEKANDAPURAM
Academic Year 2020-2021

Name of Department :Department of Commerce
Name of Certificate Course:Basic Statistics for Research
Course Duration :35 Hours(5-4-2021 to 26-5-2021)
Attendance :From 5-4-2021 to 26-5-2021
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No. Reg. Number Name
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1 SE18BBAR01 ATHIRA N. K. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

2 SE18BBAR02 KEERTHANA M. ab p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

3 SE18BBAR03 NEHA THOMAS p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p p

4 SE18BBAR04 SNEHA K. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

5 SE18BBAR05 GOKUL A.V. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

6 SE18BBAR06 JOHN VARGHESE p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p

7 SE18BBAR07 SREERAG K.P. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

8 SE18BBAR08 AFSEERA C.O. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p

9 SE18BBAR09 ANUSREE K.T. p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

10 SE18BBAR10 APARNA C. p p p p p p p p p p p p a p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

11 SE18BBAR11 ASWATHI P.P. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

12 SE18BBAR12 RASNA VALSAN p p p p p p p p p p p p p a p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p

13 SE18BBAR13 SHAFNASHERI K. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

14 SE18BBAR14 SHAHANA K.N. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p



15 SE18BBAR15 SOORYA C.V. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

16 SE18BBAR16 SREYA M. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

17 SE18BBAR17 SWATHI MAHANAN p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

18 SE18BBAR18 VISMAYA T.K. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

19 SE18BBAR19 ABHINAND P. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

20 SE18BBAR20 ABHISHEK K. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

21 SE18BBAR21 AJINESH p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

22 SE18BBAR22 ASWANTH P. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p

23 SE18BBAR23 ASWANTH V.V. p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

24 SE18BBAR26 MUHAMMAD SHINAS p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p
25 SE18BBAR28 SHINE RAJ p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

26 SE18BBAR29 VIGHNESH C.V. p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p ab p p p p p p p p p

Place:     Sreekandapuram
Date:       26-5-2021





COURSE DETAILS
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Department of Chemistry 
S.E.S.College, Sreekandapuram 

Certificate course 2020-2021: “Digital Aids for Undergraduate Chemistry Students” 

                                                     
 

 

Saumya Maria Jacob 

Head & Faculty in charge  

Sl. 
No. 

Register Number Name 

0
1

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

0
3

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

0
8

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

 1
0

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

1
5

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

1
7

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

2
2

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

2
4

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
  

2
9

/0
7

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

0
5

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

0
7

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

1
2

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

1
4

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

1
9

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

2
1

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

2
6

/0
8

/2
0

2
0

 
7

.0
0

-8
.0

0
 P

M
 

1.  SE18CCHR01 ANJALI K  K         A         

2.  SE18CCHR02 ARATHI P V            A      

3.  SE18CCHR03 ATHIRA A  A                

4.  SE18CCHR04 BHAGYASREE R K                  

5.  SE18CCHR05 JISHNA M M              A    

6.  SE18CCHR06 KAVYA C V   A               

7.  SE18CCHR07 NAVINA MOHAN                  

8.  SE18CCHR08 SNEHAMOL K          A        

9.  SE18CCHR09 SURYA P K     A             

10.  SE18CCHR10 UNNIMAYA P                A A 

11.  SE18CCHR11 ANANDHU S  A                

12.  SE18CCHR12 ASWANTH C                  

13.  SE18CCHR13 JISHNU P              A    

14.  SE18CCHR14 ANAGHA C K   A               

15.  SE18CCHR15 ANAGHA MANOHARAN                  

16.  SE18CCHR16 ANAGHA P V         A         

17.  SE18CCHR17 ANJANA SAJEEV            A      

18.  SE18CCHR19 DHANYA M K  A                

19.  SE18CCHR20 FASNA SHERIN P V                  

20.  SE18CCHR21 GAGANASINDHU G              A    

21.  SE18CCHR22 NANDANA M V   A               

22.  SE18CCHR23 RISWANA U                  

23.  SE18CCHR24 SWETHA T V          A        

24.  SE18CCHR25 AKASH K V     A             

25.  SE18CCHR27 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA P C                A A 

26.  SE18CCHR28 SREYAS P K     A             
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1.  SE18CCHR01 ANJALI K  K             

2.  SE18CCHR02 ARATHI P V A            

3.  SE18CCHR03 ATHIRA A   A          

4.  SE18CCHR04 BHAGYASREE R K             

5.  SE18CCHR05 JISHNA M M      A       

6.  SE18CCHR06 KAVYA C V             

7.  SE18CCHR07 NAVINA MOHAN           A  

8.  SE18CCHR08 SNEHAMOL K             

9.  SE18CCHR09 SURYA P K        A     

10.  SE18CCHR10 UNNIMAYA P   A          

11.  SE18CCHR11 ANANDHU S             

12.  SE18CCHR12 ASWANTH C      A       

13.  SE18CCHR13 JISHNU P             

14.  SE18CCHR14 ANAGHA C K           A  

15.  SE18CCHR15 ANAGHA MANOHARAN             

16.  SE18CCHR16 ANAGHA P V        A     

17.  SE18CCHR17 ANJANA SAJEEV   A          

18.  SE18CCHR19 DHANYA M K             

19.  SE18CCHR20 FASNA SHERIN P V      A       

20.  SE18CCHR21 GAGANASINDHU G             

21.  SE18CCHR22 NANDANA M V   A          

22.  SE18CCHR23 RISWANA U             

23.  SE18CCHR24 SWETHA T V             

24.  SE18CCHR25 AKASH K V      A       

25.  SE18CCHR27 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA P C             

26.  SE18CCHR28 SREYAS P K           A  


